10.

11.

12.

Position

Deputy Chief Risk, Safety & Asset

Management Offr

Director, Risk Management

Director, Risk Management

Manager, Risk Financing

Manager, Wc Investigation

Principal Risk Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Principal Risk Analyst

Principal Risk Analyst

Senior Risk Analyst

Case Management Nurse

Supervisor, Workers Comp

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Total Wages

$243,225

$156,776

$155,733

$127,733

$121,878

$118,835

$108,873

$107,493

$107,276

$96,527

$93,999

$93,023



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Supervisor, Workers Comp

Senior Risk Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Wc Mail & File Clerk

Investigator, Wc Investgn

Workers Comp Analyst

Workers Comp Analyst

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

$90,899

$90,652

$89,621

$88,186

$85,637

$85,430

$84,913

$83,977

$83,703

$79,693

$79,160

$75,931

$75,645



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Workers Comp Analyst

Workers Comp Analyst

Senior PI/Pd Analyst

Investigator, Wc Investgn

Wc Mail & File Clerk

Workers Comp Analyst

Administrative Aide

Administrative Analyst

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Administrative Aide

Supervisor, Workers Comp

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

$74,493

$74,308

$72,704

$71,432

$70,908

$67,217

$65,404

$61,985

$61,005

$59,818

$55,741

$55,680

$55,125



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Workers Comp Analyst

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Office Assistant

Workers Comp Analyst

Supervisor, Workers Comp

Senior Workers' Comp Analyst

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

Risk Management

$54,443

$53,375

$53,031

$50,456

$50,400

$47,842

$40,155

$32,292

$30,461

$7,160



