	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Deputy Chief Risk, Safety & Asset Management Offr		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$243,225
2.	Director, Risk Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$156,776
3.	Director, Risk Management		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$155,733
4.	Manager, Risk Financing		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$127,733
5.	Manager, Wc Investigation		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$121,878
6.	Principal Risk Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$118,835
7.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$108,873
8.	Principal Risk Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$107,493
9.	Principal Risk Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$107,276
10.	Senior Risk Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$96,527
11.	Case Management Nurse		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$93,999
12.	Supervisor, Workers Comp		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$93,023

13.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$90,899
14.	Supervisor, Workers Comp	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$90,652
15.	Senior Risk Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$89,621
16.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$88,186
17.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$85,637
18.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$85,430
19.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$84,913
20.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$83,977
21.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$83,703
22.	Wc Mail & File Clerk	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$79,693
23.	Investigator, Wc Investgn	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$79,160
24.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$75,931
25.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$75,645

26.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$74,493
27.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$74,308
28.	Senior PI/Pd Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$72,704
29.	Investigator, Wc Investgn	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$71,432
30.	Wc Mail & File Clerk	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$70,908
31.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$67,217
32.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$65,404
33.	Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$61,985
34.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$61,005
35.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$59,818
36.	Supervisor, Workers Comp	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$55,741
37.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$55,680
38.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$55,125

39.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$54,443
40.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$53,375
41.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$53,031
42.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$50,456
43.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$50,400
44.	Administrative Aide	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$47,842
45.	Office Assistant	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$40,155
46.	Workers Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$32,292
47.	Supervisor, Workers Comp	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$30,461
48.	Senior Workers' Comp Analyst	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Risk Management	\$7,160